
1 5260 VENTIJRA BOIJLEVARD
sTH F'L()C)R

SHERMAN OA}<S, CALIFORNIA 9 1403.5339
TELEPHONE (rl I8) 377-53OO

.F-AX (818) 377-s333
'W'ebsite: http://www.pretniereradio.oonr

Show Code: #03- 29
Show Date: Weekend of July 19-20, 2003

Disc Three/Hour Three

Seg.11
Track 1

Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:59
Local Break 1:30

#20 "WHEN I'M GONE'- 3 Doors Down
#19 "FIGHTER" - Christina Aguilera
:30 Metabolife/UltraS
:30 Crest Toothpaste
:30 Wyle/s Lite
"...lite dot com (music out)"

Seg. 12
Track 2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:08
Local Break 1:00

#18 "FEEL GOOD TIME'- Pink fMilliam Orbit
#17 'ROCK WIT U (Awww Baby)" - Ashanti
:30 Visa
:60 Avacor
'...1-800-634-2576"

Seg. 13
Track 3
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 14:50
Local Break 1:30

#16'ADDICTED' - Simple Plan
#15'MAGIC STICK" - Lil'Kim f/SOCent
#14'lNTUlTlON" - Jewel
:30 Bactine
:30 Country Time Lemonade
:30 Metabolife/UltraS
"...Metabolife Ultra"

Seg. 14
Track 4
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 15:49
Local Break 1:00

#13'DON'T WANNA TRY" - Frankie J
LDD: "l TRY" - Macy Gray
#12 "DRIFT AWAY" - Uncle Kracker f/Dobie Gray
:60 Fat lnferno
:30 Radio Shack Accessories
"...we've got answers'

Seg, 15
Track 5
Content:
Outcue:

Segment Time: 4:41

#11 "ARE YOU HAPPY NOW?'- Michelle Branch
Jingle

lnsert local lD over :06 jingle bed



1 5260 VENTIJRA BOULEVARD
sTH FLOOR

SHERMAN OAI(S, CALIFORNIA 9 I4O3 -5339
TELEPT.TONE (8 1 a) 377-s3OO

.FAX (818) 37'7-s333
'Website : http;//www.premiereradio.oom

Show Code: #03-29
Show Date: Weekend of July 19-20,2003
Disc Four/Hour Four

Seg. 16
Track 1

Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

#1o"21OUESTIONS" - 50 Cent
#9'lGNlTlON" - R. Kelly
:60 Avacor
:30 Country Time Lemonade
"...sufficiently wet"

Segment time: 11:52
Local Break 1:30
Seg.17
Track2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:39
Local Break 1:00

#8 'ROCK YOUR BODY" - Justin Timberlake
#7'GET BUSY'- Sean Paul
:30 Radio Shack Accessories
:30 Visa
:30 Metabolife/UltraS
"...Matabolife Ultra'

Seg. 18
Track 3
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 16:14
Local Break 1:30

#6 "l KNOW WHAT YOU WANT'- Busta Rhymes and Mariah Carey
LDD: "HANDS" - Jewel
#5 "CRAZY lN LOVE" - Beyonce flJay-Z
:30 Country Time Lemonade
:60 Thermal Carb
'...1-800-370-531 1',

Seg. 19
Track 4
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:04
Local Break 1:00

#4 "UNWELL" - Matchbox Twenty
#3 "WHERE lS THE LOVE?" - Black Eyed Peas
:30 Northland Juice
:30 Metabolife/UltraS
:30 Bactine
"... infection protection"

Seg.20
Track 5
Content: #2 'BRING ME TO LIFE'- Evanescence

#1 'MISS INDEPENDENT" - Kelly Clarkson
Close Billboards: Generic
Outcue: "...TM Century Hit Discs".

Segment Time: 10:00 Theme ou* 11:16

END OF DISC FOUR

**"Promos for American Top 40 are on Track 6 and 7***



T 5260 VE}iI"IIJRA BOULEVARD
5TH FLO()R

SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 9 I 4O3 - 533 9
TELEPTIONE (8 I 8) 377-53OO

r.-Ax (818) 3'77-5333
'\ /ebsite: http://www.prerniereradio.c()rn

Show Code: #03-29
Show Date: Weekend of July 19-20, 2003

Disc One/Hour One
Track 1

Seg. 1

Open Billboards:
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 15:00
Local Break 1:30

Generic
#40'ROLL WIT M.V.P." - Stagga Lee
#39'WHY DON'T YOU & l" - Santana f/Alex Band
#38 "CRAZY'- Dream F/Loon
:60 Avacor
:30 Metabolife/UltraS-
"...Metabolife Ulira"

Seg.2
Track2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:00
Local Break 1:00

#37'l'M GLAD'- Jennifer Lopez
#36 "HELL YEAH'- Ginuwine tlBaby
:30 Country Time Lemonade
:60 Fat lnferno
"...1-800-519-7349"

Seg.3
Track 3
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 9:24
Local Break 1:30

#35 "NEVER LEAVE YOU (UH OOH, UH OOOH!)'- Lumidee
#34'l CAN ONLY IMAGINE" - Mercyme
:30 Visa
:30 Wyler's Lite
:30 Crest Toothpaste
"...plus Scope"

Seg. 4
Track 4
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 16:28
Local Break 1:00

#33 "RIGHT THURR'- Chingy
LDD: ..I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING" - Aerosmith
#32 "lN LOVE VVIT CHU'- Da Brat fiClrerisi'r
:30 Taro/Kerasal
:60 Avacor
'... 1-800-634-2576"

Seg.5
Content:
Segment Time: 4:03
Outcue:

#31 'LADIES" - Sarai

Jingle
lnse( local lD over :06 jingle bed

END OF DISC ONE -- -DISC TWO STARTS AT SEGMENT SIX



T 5260 \/EN-TURA EIOIJLEVARD
5TI{ FLOOR

S}IERMAN ()AKS, CALTFORNTA 914O3-5339
TELI1PHONE (8 1 8) 377-53Oo

i-Ax (818) 37'7-5333
'U/ebsite : http;//www.preErieremdio,oom

Show Code: #03-29
Show Date: Weekend of July 19-20,2003

b
Track 1

Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time:10:19
Local Break 1:30

#30'lF YOU'RE NOT THE ONE'- Daniel Bedingfield
#29 "CALLING ALL ANGELS" - Train
:60 Thermal Carb
:30 Country Time Lemonade
"...sufficiently wet"

Seg.7
Track2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 9:42
Local Break 1:00

#28 "SING FOR THE MOMENT'- Eminem
#27 "GIRLS & BOYS'- Good Charlotte
:30 Metabolife/UltraS
:30 Bactine
:30 Northland Juice
"... refreshing (music out)"

Seg.8
Track 3
Contents:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 15:40
Local Break 1:30

#26 "SHAKE YA TAILFEATHER" - Nelly/P.Diddy and Murphy Lee
#25 "CAN'T LET YOU GO" - Fabolous
#24"IHE REMEDY (IWON'T WORR!'- Jason Mraz
:30 Radio Shack Accessories
:30 Country Time Lemonade
:30 Metabolife/UltraS
"...Metabolife Ultra"

Seg.9
Track 4
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 9:01
Local Break 1:00

#23 "l WANT YOU'- Thalia f/Fat Joe
#22 "NO LETTING GO" - Wayne Wonder
:60 Avacor
:30 Visa
"...this summer (music out)"

Seg. 10
Track 5
Content:

Outcue:

#21 'SWlNG, SWING'- The All-American Rejects

Jingle

4:11Segment Time:
lnsert local lD over :06

END OF DISC TWO -- DISC THREE STARTS AT SEGMENT 11


